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EVENTS DATES 

Staff Development Days/Teacher workdays (no school) Fri – Fri., August 11th – 18th 

Student Orientation Day (5pm-8pm) Friday, August 18th, 2023  

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS Monday, August 21st, 2023 

Holiday (Labor Day) NO SCHOOL Monday, September 4, 2023 

1st Progress Report Distribute Week of September 11 - 15, 2023 

End of First 9-Week Grading Period Friday, October 13, 2023 

Staff Development Day (no school)/ Grades Due Monday, October 16, 2023 

Distribute Report Cards (First 9-weeks) Tuesday, October 24, 2023 

Holiday (Veteran’s Day) NO SCHOOL Friday, November 10, 2023 

2nd Progress Report Distribute Week of Nov. 13 – Nov. 17, 2023 

Thanksgiving Break – NO SCHOOL Monday - Friday, November 20 - 24, 2023 

END OF 1ST SEMESTER/Last day of Second Grading Period Friday, December 15, 2023 

Christmas Break – NO SCHOOL Monday, Dec 18, 2023 – Thursday Jan 3, 2024 

Staff Development Day (no school) Wednesday, January 3, 2024 

Students Return After Christmas Break/Grades Due Thursday, January 4, 2024 

Distribute Report Cards (Second 9-weeks) Thursday, January 11, 2024 

Holiday (Dr. MLK Jr. Day) NO SCHOOL Monday, January 15, 2024 

3rd Progress Report Distribute Week of February 5 – 9, 2024 

Holiday (Presidents’ Day) – NO SCHOOL Monday, February 19, 2024 

NACA Tournament – Dayton, TN – NO SCHOOL Tuesday - Saturday, March  5 - 9, 2024 

End of Third 9-Week Grading Period Friday, March 8, 2024 

Spring Break – NO SCHOOL Monday - Friday, March 11 - 15, 2024 

Grades Due Tuesday, March 19, 2024 

Distribute Report Cards (Third 9-weeks) Tuesday, March 26, 2024 

Holiday (Good Friday) NO SCHOOL Friday, March 29, 2024 

Staff Development Day (no school) Monday, April 8, 2024 

4th Progress Report Distribute Week of April 15 - 19, 2024 

State Testing Monday & Tuesday, April 22 - 23, 2024 

Sports Banquet Friday, April 26, 2024 

Prom Saturday, May 4, 2024 

Teacher Appreciation Week Monday – Friday, May 6 – 10, 2024 

Last Day of School for SENIORS Friday, May 10, 2024 

Senior Graduation Saturday, May 18, 2024 

 
School Hours: 8:00am – 2:40pm 

Office: 863-207-7319 
Fax: 863-519-9000 
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Elementary End of Year Field Trip Tuesday, May 21, 2024 

6TH – 12TH Grade End of Year Field Trip Wednesday, May 22, 2024 

End of Fourth 9-Week Grading Period Friday, May 24, 2024 

Memorial Day - NO SCHOOL Monday, May 27, 2024 

Field Day – K5 to 12th Grade Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

School Awards Ceremony – K5 to 12th Grade Wednesday, May 29, 2024 

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS Thursday May 30, 2024 

Staff Development Days (Grades Due May 31st) Friday, May 31, 2024 & Monday June 3, 2024 

Distribute Report Cards (Fourth 9-weeks) Monday, June 3, 2024 

 


